Brand Name Model Name Model Number Product Type
Max Nameplate
Output Current (A)
Input Voltage (V)
Connected Functionality
Capable?
Date Qualified CB Model Identifier
SemaConnect SemaConnect Model 620 Level 2 30 240 Yes 1/22/2019 ES_1137922_Model 620_01222019101510_1010101
SemaConnect SemaConnect Model 630 Level 2 30 240 Yes 3/3/2021 ES_1137922_630_03032021100510_1010101
SemaConnect SemaConnect Model 730 Level 2 30 240 Yes 3/3/2021 ES_1137922_730_03032021100610_1010101
Solar Edge SE-EV-SA-US-40*
SE-EV-SA-US-40*
(SE-EV-SA-KIT-LJ40P)
Level 2 40 240 Yes 6/25/2020 ES_1140607_SE-EV-SA-US-40*_06182020091301_818902
FLO FLO CoRe+ CoRe+ Level 2 30 240 Yes 12/10/2019 ES_1143909_CoRe+_12102019174205_1010101
BTCPower 30 amp dual port L2 EVSE EVP-2002-30-P-#### Level 2 30 240 Yes 3/24/2020 ES_1143056_EVP-2002-30-P-####_03242020183005_1010101
BTCPower 40 amp dual port L2 EVSE EVP-2002-40-P-#### Level 2 40 240 Yes 3/24/2020 ES_1143056_EVP-2002-40-P-####_03242020184205_1010101
BTCPower 70 amp single port L2 EVSE EVP-2001-70-P-#### Level 2 70 240 Yes 3/24/2020 ES_1143056_EVP-2001-70-P-####_03242020184605_1010101
BTCPower 30 amp single port L2 EVSE EVP-2001-30-P-#### Level 2 30 240 Yes 3/24/2020 ES_1143056_EVP-2001-30-P-####_03242020185205_1010101
BTCPower 30 amp single port L2 EVSE EVP-2001-40-P-#### Level 2 40 240 Yes 3/24/2020 ES_1143056_EVP-2001-40-P-####_03242020185505_1010101
ChargePoint CPH12 CPH12 Level 2 16 240 Yes 3/24/2017 ES_1132586_CPH12_03242017140802_5879123
ChargePoint CPH25 CPH25 Level 2 32 240 Yes 3/24/2017 ES_1132586_CPH25_03242017140822_8598913
ChargePoint CPF25 CPF25 Level 2 32 240 Yes 3/24/2017 ES_1132586_CPF25_03242017140846_1428923
ChargePoint CT4000 CT4010-HD-GW Level 2 32 240 Yes 10/1/2017 ES_1132586_Cx401y-z Series_09272017210116_6076393
ChargePoint CT4000 CT4020-HD-GW Level 2 32 240 Yes 10/1/2017 ES_1132586_Cx402y-z Series_09272017211719_7039110
ChargePoint CPH50 CPH50 Level 2 50 240 Yes 6/25/2019 ES_1132586_CPH50-xxx_07112019180355_8235348
Enel X (JuiceBox) 2JBO401RNA-PJWX-200 2JBO401RNA-PJWX-2## Level 2 40 240 Yes 1/27/2020 ES_1142078_2JBO401RNA-PJWX-200_01272020145355_6835709
Enel X (JuiceBox) 2JBO481RNA-HBWX-200 2JBO481RNA-HBWX-2## Level 2 48 240 Yes 5/29/2020 ES_1142078_2JBz481RNA-HBWX-200_06012020212124_6484192
EvoCharge *must be WiFi enabled EVO32-310-001 EVO32-310-001 Level 2 32 240 Yes 11/16/2020 ES_1141591_EVO32310001_11172020152323_66036110152323_6603611